

COMPLAINT CASE NO.538 C of
2022.

Order Date: 12-04-2023

Complainant files hazira.

Accused files hazira.

Accd. Is found absent an repeated calls.

Issue WA.

Fix 24-07-2023 for appr. and ER of WA.

.
