

COMPLAINT CASE NO. 538 of 2022.

Order Date: 30-01-2024.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both parties file hazira.

Copy of the petition u/s 143A

N.I. Act. is served today.

Fix 14-03-2024 for hearing.

D/C

-----