

Complaint Case - 538 C of 2022

Present :- Sarmistha Bose

Order dt. 21.05.2024

Today the record is fixed for hearing.

Complainant file hazira.

Accused files a time petition.

P.O. is on leave, Ld. 3rd JM is in charge.

Fix. 05.06.2024 for hearing.

D/C

JM 2nd Court,

Howrah.

I/C