

Complaint Case No.538C of 2022

Order dated 22.11.2024

Today is fixed for appearance.

Complainant is present by filing hazira.

One money receipt of Rs.25000/- is filed. Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.12.2024 for order.

D/C

J. M. 2nd Court
Howrah.