

Complaint 538 2022

Order dated 25-02-2025

Today is fixed for order.

Complainant present and accused absent by petition.

Matter settled out of court.

Payment receipt of Rs.10000 filed.

To 24-03-2025 for further payment.

D/C

J.M 2nd Court,
Howrah