

Complaint Case -538 of 2022

Order dated 09.04.2025

Today is fixed for further payment and order.

Petitioner filed hazira.

OP filed time prayer.

Petition is allowed.

To 05.05.2025 for urther payment and order.

D/C

JM, 2nd Court,
Howrah.